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Nr.

Entleerung Typ

Entlüftungsventil

B1

C2

C1

A1

A2

Nenndurchmesser DN

DN 210

DN 50, d 63

Bezeichnung

Füllöffnung

PVC-Verschr.- Rohwasser / Schlammwasser

DN 50, d 63PVC-Verschr.- Reinwasser / Spülwasser

Betriebsdruck 2,0 bar, Prüfdruck 2,6 bar

Comfort XL 765 Art.Nr. 0920-177-02

Typ EH

dinotec GmbH
Wassertechnologie-Schwimmbadtechnik
Spessartstr. 7
D-63477 Maintal
Germany
Tel.: +49(0)6109 - 60 11 0
Fax: +49(0)6109 - 60 11 90
E-mail: mail@dinotec.de
www.dinotec.de
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